
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71076343 5PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

71076357 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 18.60 6.45 119.97

71076377 P13 - 120094 7PSSDB 18.55 4.40 81.62

71076386 P13 - 119804 7PSSDB 18.64 5.95 110.91

71076398 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 18.55 6.45 119.65

71076411 P13 - 118426 10PSSDA 18.55 6.45 119.65

71076428 P13 - (111055) CITY OF LEAGUE CITY VARIOUSE LOCATIONS 7PSSDB 18.61 5.15 95.84

71076435 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 18.51 6.45 119.39

71076456 P13 - 110194 BS-TON 18.47 5.40 99.74

71076471 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 18.57 5.45 101.21

50.00

1119.62

5% -55.98

SUBTOTAL 1063.64

-$110.00

TOTAL $953.64

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 2/21/2025

R004523

3336

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3

Bonus

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



